

Jordan Chalk Manufacturing Company

Area Code 61110, Karak – Jordan, P.O Box 32 Tel.: 00962 323 80016; Fax: 00962 323 80014

NEWS LETTER

IMPROVING OUR BUSINESSES' REPUTATION BY MEETING THE EXPECTATIONS OF OUR CUSTOMERS AND STAKEHOLDERS, IMPROVING THE SOCIAL PERFORMANCE OF OUR SUPPLY CHAIN AND IMPROVING THE RESILIENCE OF OUR BUSINESS TO INDUSTRY AND MARKET CHANGES... HAVE LED US TO BE AUDITED BY BSCI.

... AND AS WE BELIEVE IT IS A GREAT GAIN NOT ONLY FOR US BUT ALSO FOR ALL OF OUR CLIENTS AND SUPPLIERS...

WE ARE PROUD TO SHARE THAT OUR COMPANY IS AWARDED WITH:

BSCI

GRADE "A"

(BUSINESS SOCIAL COMPLIANCE INITIATIVE)

THE COMPLIANCE AUDIT WAS CONDUCTED BY SGS, ON 9TH MAY 2018 SCRUTINIZING THE LEGAL, SOCIAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ASPECTS OF THE COMPANY, DETERMINING THE ADHERENCE TO BSCI CODE OF CONDUCT.

BSCI WAS ESTABLISHED BY THE FOREIGN TRADE ASSOCIATION (FTA) WITH THE OBJECTIVE OF CREATING CONSISTENCY AND HARMONIZATION FOR COMPANIES TO IMPROVE THEIR SOCIAL COMPLIANCE IN THE GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN. BSCI AIMS TO ESTABLISH A COMMON PLATFORM FOR THE VARIOUS EUROPEAN COMPANIES' CODES OF CONDUCTS AND MONITORING SYSTEMS. IT ALSO LAYS THE GROUNDWORK FOR A COMMON MONITORING SYSTEM FOR SOCIAL COMPLIANCE.

NL 118, JUNE 9, 2018

www.jordanchalk.com

E-mail: sales@jordanchalk.com